
Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 60 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Männer M 4.04.2009 15:15 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Vorar lberg 1712 

  (2) Psenner, Wolfgang  96 92 96 96 97 96  573 
  (11) Zoran, Sladjan  96 97 97 96 93 94  573 
  (28) Bertsch, Thomas  95 91 94 95 94 97  566 

2   Kärnten 1687 
  (33) Keutschegger, Dietmar  90 96 94 96 96 95  567 
  (1) Rebernig, Erwin  95 94 93 95 91 94  562 
  (17) Auprich, Andreas Dr.  88 92 98 92 92 96  558 

3   Steiermark 1683 
  (12) Glanzer, Thomas DI  95 94 92 93 95 96  565 
  (3) Költringer, Heinz Ing.  92 97 93 90 96 92  560 
  (21) Hirschegger, Günther Mag.  94 92 96 92 95 89  558 

4   Niederöster reich 1677 
  (16) Smutka, Dieter  94 95 97 96 93 96  571 
  (25) Karner, Leopold  93 90 98 92 96 86  555 
  (7) Glaser, Günter  89 91 95 93 90 93  551 

5   Tirol 1672 
  (5) Pallua, Anton  92 96 90 98 96 94  566 
  (10) Schweiberer, Martin  90 92 89 93 95 95  554 
  (14) Wutte, Alexander  91 91 94 93 91 92  552 

6   Oberösterreich 1671 
  (9) Kozam, Sebastian  92 94 94 96 96 94  566 
  (41) Öhlinger, Ernst  92 93 91 93 94 95  558 
  (18) Camini, Livio  92 94 89 92 96 84  547 

7   Burgenland 1659 
  (24) Zechmeister, Richard  95 95 96 92 93 96  567 
  (15) Umathum, Stefan  93 91 89 98 94 91  556 
  (6) Mallits, Franz  89 88 92 90 90 87  536 

8   Wien 1642 
  (4) Göttlinger, Florian  94 93 95 96 89 93  560 
  (13) Zöchmeister, Ernst  90 89 90 93 93 95  550 
  (22) Matzhold, Markus  86 90 90 88 91 87  532 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP Finale Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Männer  4.04.2009 17:19 

 

Platz SNr  Name Treffer  Vorkampf Finale Total 
1 (3) Kröll, Hannes 10.4 9.2 10.5 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.1  573 102.3 675.3 

 S - ASVÖ Lessach               

2 (1) Psenner, Wolfgang 10.4 10.0 10.1 9.5 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.0 9.5 10.4  573 101.1 674.1 
 V - HSV               

3 (2) Zoran, Sladjan 10.2 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.8 10.2 8.2 10.2 9.8 9.8  573 99.6 672.6 
 V - HSV               

4 (4) Smutka, Dieter  8.4 9.2 9.9 10.0 9.5 9.6 9.7 10.0 10.0 9.6  571 95.9 666.9 
 NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra               

5 (7) Ber tsch, Thomas 10.1 9.2 10.7 9.6 10.0 10.3 9.8 9.1 10.0 10.4  566 99.2 665.2 
 V - SG Satteins               

6 (5) Zechmeister , Richard 10.7 9.8 9.7 8.3 9.7 10.1 9.4 9.9 10.4 8.9  567 96.9 663.9 
 B - Union Eisenstadt               

7 (6) Keutschegger, Dietmar  7.8 7.8 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.5 9.8 9.3 8.9 10.5  567 94.6 661.6 
 K - LPSV-K               

8 (8) Pallua, Anton 9.9 8.0 10.1 9.9 9.2 10.2 9.7 8.4 9.4 10.1  566 94.9 660.9 
 T - ASG Innsbruck               
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
Öster reichische LP 60 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Männer  4.04.2009 15:15 

 

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (2) Psenner, Wolfgang V - HSV 96 92 96 96 97 96  573 
2 (11) Zoran, Sladjan V - HSV 96 97 97 96 93 94  573 
3 (19) Kröll, Hannes S - ASVÖ Lessach 93 94 97 99 97 93  573 
4 (16) Smutka, Dieter  NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra 94 95 97 96 93 96  571 
5 (24) Zechmeister , Richard B - Union Eisenstadt 95 95 96 92 93 96  567 
6 (33) Keutschegger, Dietmar  K - LPSV-K 90 96 94 96 96 95  567 
7 (28) Ber tsch, Thomas V - SG Satteins 95 91 94 95 94 97  566 
8 (5) Pallua, Anton T - ASG Innsbruck 92 96 90 98 96 94  566 
9 (9) Kozam, Sebastian OÖ - WSV Ranshofen 92 94 94 96 96 94  566 

10 (12) Glanzer, Thomas DI  ST - PSV Leoben 95 94 92 93 95 96  565 
11 (23) Sailer , Rudolf T - HSV Absam 94 94 93 91 96 94  562 
12 (1) Rebernig, Erwin K - BSK Kelag 95 94 93 95 91 94  562 
13 (37) Schmidt, Andreas OÖ - SV Eberstalzell 91 94 94 98 92 93  562 
14 (4) Göttlinger , Flor ian W - BBSV 94 93 95 96 89 93  560 
15 (3) Költr inger, Heinz Ing. ST - HSSV Graz 92 97 93 90 96 92  560 
16 (17) Aupr ich, Andreas Dr . K - SV Eisenkappel 88 92 98 92 92 96  558 
17 (41) Öhlinger, Ernst OÖ - SV Vöcklabruck 92 93 91 93 94 95  558 
18 (21) Hirschegger , Günther Mag. ST - SV Gröbming 94 92 96 92 95 89  558 
19 (15) Umathum, Stefan B - SSV Frauenkirchen 93 91 89 98 94 91  556 
20 (36) Bauch, Chr istian Ing. NÖ - SV Hohenau 91 92 92 93 92 95  555 
21 (25) Karner , Leopold NÖ - Priv. SK St. Pölten 93 90 98 92 96 86  555 
22 (10) Schweiberer , Mar tin T - Zell 90 92 89 93 95 95  554 
23 (32) Schubtschik, Mar tin DI  NÖ - SV Hohenau 90 94 94 92 91 93  554 
24 (35) Vukits, Felix B - Union Eisenstadt 91 91 94 92 95 91  554 
25 (27) Winterer, Chr istian Ing. OÖ - WSV Ranshofen 93 94 85 93 94 94  553 
26 (14) Wutte, Alexander  T - HSV Absam 91 91 94 93 91 92  552 
27 (40) Siebenförcher , Alois T - Kössen 91 89 90 98 89 94  551 
28 (7) Glaser, Günter  NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra 89 91 95 93 90 93  551 
29 (38) Weber , Reinhard ST - PSV Leoben 88 97 93 90 91 92  551 
30 (13) Zöchmeister , Ernst W - KSV Siemens 90 89 90 93 93 95  550 
31 (26) Thamer , Michael K - PSV Villach 87 94 91 92 92 94  550 
32 (30) Liegl, Günter  T - Hall 87 87 92 94 94 94  548 
33 (8) Thamer , Thomas Ing. K - PSV Villach 91 88 95 94 88 92  548 
34 (39) Thamer , Markus K - PSV Villach 91 90 95 92 89 91  548 
35 (18) Camini, L ivio OÖ - SG Steyr 92 94 89 92 96 84  547 
36 (31) Wagner, Herber t B - PSV Burgenland 89 92 92 92 91 90  546 
37 (20) Hödl, Roland DI  V - USG Gisingen 88 87 98 91 93 89  546 
38 (34) Antesner , Dominik OÖ - SG Puchheim 95 91 95 89 89 86  545 
39 (42) Blattner , Michael NÖ - SV Hohenau 84 91 90 95 94 88  542 
40 (29) Wankmüller , Rene ST - SV Eisenerz 87 89 89 94 92 89  540 
41 (6) Mallits, Franz B - SSV Lackendorf 89 88 92 90 90 87  536 
42 (43) Steiner, Alexander  B - HSV Pinkafeld 92 91 88 87 88 87  533 
43 (22) Matzhold, Markus W - SV Finanz 86 90 90 88 91 87  532 


